
Year 4 Homework 

Due: Thursday 21st May 2025 

Maths 

Round each number to the nearest 

whole. 

16.5 

17.3 

4.9 

24.7 

74.2 

65.2 

569.5 

345.4 

English 

Practice your dictionary skills by 

finding the definition of five of 

your spelling words from below.  

Let me know if you need to borrow a 

dictionary! 

Times Tables  

By the end of Year 4, you should 

aim to know all of your times 

tables up to 12 x 12. 

7 x 4 

12 x 5 

9 x 8 

5 x 6 

7 x 4 

12 x 11 

9 x 3 

8 x 8 

6 x 7  

9 x 7 

Please remember to access TT Rock 

Stars too! 

Spellings 

 

You will be tested on spellings 

which follow the same patterns as 

the ones below.  

However, the spellings that I test 

you on may include words which 

are different to the ones below: 

These words are in the families 

pent, hex, oct and dec. 

Pentagon 

Octopus 

Decagon 

Hexagon 

Octet 

Decade 

Decathlon  

Pentagram  

Octagon  

Hexagram  

 
Next week is the last week of swimming. After half term, we will return 

to PE on Wednesdays and Fridays. Children will need to wear their PE 

kits on these two days. 

Oracy Focus  

Our word of the week 

is 

WITNESS 

What does it mean to 

be a witness of 

faith? 

 

Lent? 


