<u>Year 4 Homework</u>		
Due: Thursday 21st May 2025		
Maths		English
Round each number to the nearest whole.		Practice your dictionary skills by finding the definition of five of
16.5		your spelling words from below.
17.3		Let me know if you need to borrow a dictionary!
4. 9		
24.7	Oras	cy Facus
74.2	Our word of the week	
65. 2		is.
569.5	W	ITNESS
345.4	What does it mean to be a witness of	
Times Tables	f	Spellings
By the end of Year 4, you should aim to know all of your times tables up to 12 x 12.		You will be tested on spellings which follow the same patterns as the ones below. However, the spellings that I test
12 x 5 9 x 8		you on may include words which are different to the ones below:
5 x 6		These words are in the families pent, hex, oct and dec.
7 × 4 12 × 11 9 × 3 8 × 8 6 × 7		Pentagon
		Octopus
		Decagon
		Hexagon
		Octet
9 x 7 Please remember to acces Stars too!	s TT Rock	Decade
		Decathlon
		Pentagram
		Octagon
		Hexagram

Next week is the last week of swimming. After half term, we will return to PE on Wednesdays and Fridays. Children will need to wear their PE kits on these two days.